Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

Electrical Connections
Weight 0.9 kg
( How to Order)
Limit Electrical Feedback
Switches Connections Lever
DescriQtion Code
Explosion proof position transmitter
for reliable valve position feedback
with 4-20mA output signal
(Features)
► Rugged aluminum die-cast housing
► Optional 2 x SPOT limit switch
or 2 x P&F proximity sensor NJ2-V3-N
PTP-L Mounting to Globe Control Valve
D
0 0
Q) Q)
0 0
PTP-R Mounting to Pneumatic Rotary Actuator
Position Transmitter
( Measuring 4-20mA Output Signal)
1) with mA calibrator 2) with multimeter
10 45
°
( 10 45
°
(
О 90
°
(PTP-R) О 90
°
(PTP-R)
L ___ _ L ________ _
( Dimensions)
, , , ,11ill111.f:ЫIMШa.-------------------------------------------------------------------------•
45 Electrical Connections
"' ": "'"' "'
105
Ф91
З-М8
32.5
,,,,1.1;1ш,м .. -------------------------------------------------------------------------•
45 Electric Connections
о, "
105